

CELINA CITY BOARD OF EDUCATION

Spending Plan Summary

ODE Line Number	Monthly Estimate	Monthly Actual	Monthly Difference	FYTD Estimate	FYTD Actual	FYTD Difference
01.010 General Property (Real Estate)	\$ 0.00	\$ 0.00	\$ 0.00	\$ 0.00	\$ 4,934,594.06	\$ 4,934,594.06
01.020 Tangible Personal Property Tax	0.00	0.00	0.00	0.00	223,484.54	223,484.54
01.030 Income Tax	0.00	0.00	0.00	0.00	1,329,146.54	1,329,146.54
01.035 Unrestricted Grants-in-Aid	0.00	885,842.62	885,842.62	0.00	2,735,636.68	2,735,636.68
01.040 Restricted Grants-in-Aid	0.00	83,161.78	83,161.78	0.00	249,101.14	249,101.14
01.045 Restricted Federal Grants-in-Aid - SFSF	0.00	0.00	0.00	0.00	0.00	0.00
01.050 State Share of Local Property Taxes	0.00	864,326.29	864,326.29	0.00	864,326.29	864,326.29
01.060 All Other Operating Revenue	0.00	133,480.56	133,480.56	0.00	317,366.22	317,366.22
01.070 Total Revenue	0.00	1,966,811.25	1,966,811.25	0.00	10,653,655.47	10,653,655.47
02.010 Proceeds from Sale of Notes	0.00	0.00	0.00	0.00	0.00	0.00
02.020 State Emergency Loans & Advancements (Approved)	0.00	0.00	0.00	0.00	0.00	0.00
02.040 Operating Transfers-In	0.00	0.00	0.00	0.00	0.00	0.00
02.050 Advances-In	0.00	643,258.49	643,258.49	0.00	648,850.49	648,850.49
02.060 All Other Financial Sources	0.00	0.00	0.00	0.00	4,952.87	4,952.87
02.070 Total Other Financing Sources	0.00	643,258.49	643,258.49	0.00	653,803.36	653,803.36
02.080 Total Revenues and Other Financing Sources	0.00	2,610,069.74	2,610,069.74	0.00	11,307,458.83	11,307,458.83
03.010 Personal Services	1,483,850.00	1,469,958.20	(13,891.80)	4,451,552.00	4,360,816.15	(90,735.85)
03.020 Employees' Retirement/Insurance Benefits	699,288.00	631,516.24	(67,771.76)	2,097,864.00	2,106,617.65	8,753.65
03.030 Purchased Services	339,363.00	245,063.84	(94,299.16)	1,018,089.00	904,858.50	(113,230.50)
03.040 Supplies and Materials	93,722.00	74,366.98	(19,355.02)	281,166.00	221,485.81	(59,680.19)
03.050 Capital Outlay	20,453.00	0.00	(20,453.00)	61,359.00	27,765.00	(33,594.00)
03.060 Intergovernmental	0.00	0.00	0.00	0.00	0.00	0.00
04.010 Debt Service: All Principal (Historical)	0.00	0.00	0.00	0.00	0.00	0.00
04.020 Debt Service: Principal-Notes	0.00	0.00	0.00	0.00	0.00	0.00
04.030 Debt Service: Principal - State Loans	0.00	0.00	0.00	0.00	0.00	0.00
04.040 Debt Service: Principal - State Advancements	0.00	0.00	0.00	0.00	0.00	0.00
04.050 Debt Service: Principal - HB 264 Loans	0.00	0.00	0.00	0.00	0.00	0.00
04.055 Debt Service: Principal - Other	0.00	0.00	0.00	0.00	0.00	0.00
04.060 Debt Service: Interest and Fiscal Charges	0.00	0.00	0.00	0.00	0.00	0.00
04.300 Other Objects	54,476.00	24,059.14	(30,416.86)	163,428.00	238,340.71	74,912.71
04.500 Total Expenditures	2,691,152.00	2,444,964.40	(246,187.60)	8,073,458.00	7,859,883.82	(213,574.18)
05.010 Operational Transfers - Out	0.00	0.00	0.00	0.00	0.00	0.00
05.020 Advances - Out	0.00	0.00	0.00	0.00	0.00	0.00
05.030 All Other Financing Uses	0.00	0.00	0.00	0.00	0.00	0.00
05.040 Total Other Financing Uses	0.00	0.00	0.00	0.00	0.00	0.00
05.050 Total Expenditure and Other Financing Uses	2,691,152.00	2,444,964.40	(246,187.60)	8,073,458.00	7,859,883.82	(213,574.18)
06.010 Excess Rev & Oth Financing Sources over(under) Exp & Oth F	(2,691,152.00)	165,105.34	2,856,257.34	(8,073,458.00)	3,447,575.01	11,521,033.01
07.010 Cash Balance-July1 -Excluding Proposed Renew/Replace & New	0.00	9,977,007.49	9,977,007.49	0.00	6,694,537.82	6,694,537.82
07.020 Cash Balance June 30	(2,691,152.00)	10,142,112.83	12,833,264.83	(8,073,458.00)	10,142,112.83	18,215,570.83
08.010 Estimated Encumbrances June 30	0.00	2,255,701.42	2,255,701.42	0.00	2,255,701.42	2,255,701.42